Sacramento CA Government Employees Top 100 SCERS Pensions

Last
Crist
Nishimoto
Sequeira
Slipe
Charles
Linggi
Martin
Wassather
Hicks
Gee
Yee
Powell
Puccinelli
Jackson
Schultz
Pettingell
Lee
Mugartegui
Henley
Kunz
Dunham
Latta
Funk
Barboza
Edgar
Blanas
Sperling
Feil
Moore
McCarley
Waters
Fleming
McAleer
York
Corcoran
Bates
Mihanovich
Partington
Schroeder
Moraes
Achondo
Harris
Zehnder
Burt
Taylor
Mulligan
Viegas
Ayers
Murphy
Hadley

First
Jack
Kenneth
James
Walter
Raymond
G.
Edward
Claudia
Edison
Art
Joe
William
George
James
Robert
Ralph
Derrold
Frank
James
Herbert
Charles
Winsett
Ferris
Bruce
Mark
Louis
Donald
Kenneth
Robert
Rodney
James
Robert
Maureen
Phillip
Jeanne
Barry
Steve
Thomas
Kenneth
Irvin
Dale
Kenneth
Louis
Edward
Harold
John
Eli
Harold
Dennis
Christopher

Annual
Pension
$115,443
$108,516
$106,233
$102,596
$88,193
$86,907
$86,540
$86,073
$85,436
$82,180
$81,637
$81,399
$79,967
$79,395
$77,292
$77,107
$75,077
$74,132
$73,479
$71,607
$71,343
$70,755
$69,265
$68,187
$68,161
$67,873
$67,611
$67,401
$67,305
$66,525
$66,152
$65,734
$65,181
$65,095
$64,600
$64,246
$64,032
$63,807
$63,342
$63,083
$62,954
$62,848
$62,784
$62,590
$62,538
$62,306
$62,277
$61,473
$61,314
$60,701

Estimated Lifetime
Pension Payout *
$5,039,103
$4,199,555
$3,776,587
$2,677,760
$2,024,036
$2,190,059
$1,830,314
$3,757,071
$3,844,600
$3,291,307
$1,726,622
$1,721,586
$2,087,130
$1,929,307
$1,634,728
$2,984,035
$1,587,869
$1,934,849
$2,942,848
$1,514,480
$1,605,215
$1,496,478
$2,929,928
$2,884,310
$1,564,297
$2,626,693
$1,764,635
$1,546,847
$2,513,833
$2,364,968
$1,428,887
$2,691,820
$2,845,140
$1,376,766
$2,645,363
$1,937,012
$1,354,267
$1,349,516
$1,339,691
$1,419,371
$1,728,075
$1,640,341
$1,327,887
$1,323,783
$1,322,679
$1,317,763
$1,317,166
$2,102,372
$2,676,377
$2,649,585

SOURCE: Sacramento City Employee Retirement System

* NOTES:

1. Assumes retirement at age 55.

2. Assumes life expectancy of 29 years from IRS Publication 590.
3. Assumes 3%/year COLA (Cost-Of-Living-Adjustment.)
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Last
Little
Morris
Bothne
Knight
Cook
Chaquica
Pettengell
Sullivan
Gosse
Rokusek
Coons
Myers
Lambros
Merrill
Holland
Hogan
Purnsley
Herrera
McDowell
Slightam
Pellerin
Lee
Rugg
Nielsen
Lewis
Smith
Link
Goodale
Garfield
Harry
Chapman
Newton
Crabbe
Marshall
Hiura
Sarrels
Matranga
Anguay
Mora
Mori
Stubbs
Mashburn
Smith
Parada
Oliver
Whitaker
Kane
Andersen
Lunetta
Tucker

First
Donald
John
John
Thomas
Richard
Arthur
Luellen
Daniel
Gary
Gordon
Garrie
Roni
James
Edward
Barry
Harry
Leon
John
Thomas
William
Peter
Thomas
Robert
Raymond
Newell
Carol
Kent
Larry
Gordon
Lee
Kelmer
Gary
Gary
Glenn
Charlene
Leslie
Vincent
Christphen
Ruben
David
Robert
Gilroy
Douglas
Caesar
William
John
James
Gary
Victor
Russell

Annual
Pension
$60,098
$59,883
$59,541
$59,018
$58,894
$58,456
$58,103
$57,863
$57,580
$57,534
$57,506
$57,373
$57,235
$56,849
$56,604
$56,576
$56,538
$56,458
$55,719
$55,683
$55,588
$54,814
$54,607
$54,602
$54,512
$54,386
$54,252
$54,101
$54,095
$54,030
$53,955
$53,925
$53,749
$53,742
$53,457
$53,405
$53,376
$52,994
$52,935
$52,522
$52,467
$52,356
$52,282
$52,131
$52,053
$51,832
$51,674
$51,606
$51,458
$51,111

~

Estimated Lifetime
Pension Payout *
$1,271,076
$1,266,525
$1,259,295
$1,327,906
$2,411,703
$1,604,619
$2,457,764
$1,588,344
$2,098,807
$2,356,037
$2,096,082
$2,220,320
$1,287,795
$1,202,347
$2,190,575
$1,196,588
$1,551,955
$2,540,624
$2,156,321
$1,177,701
$1,175,690
$2,047,310
$1,154,940
$1,154,836
$2,379,440
$2,227,099
$1,147,435
$2,361,489
$1,144,115
$1,580,392
$1,165,436
$1,164,783
$2,346,142
$2,273,276
$2,068,795
$1,898,536
$1,128,895
$1,979,332
$1,810,373
$2,032,586
$1,109,667
$1,107,329
$1,952,749
$1,196,412
$1,171,187
$2,262,476
$1,232,432
$1,834,598
$1,088,345
$1,334,010



