Sacramento CA Government Employees Top 100 SCERS Pensions

		Annual	Estimated Lifetime			Annual	Estimated Lifetime
Last	First	Pension	Pension Payout *	Last	First	Pension	Pension Payout *
Crist	Jack	\$115,443	\$5,039,103	Little	Donald	\$60,098	\$1,271,076
Nishimoto	Kenneth	\$108,516	\$4,199,555	Morris	John	\$59,883	\$1,266,525
Sequeira	James	\$106,233	\$3,776,587	Bothne	John	\$59,541	\$1,259,295
Slipe	Walter	\$102,596	\$2,677,760	Knight	Thomas	\$59,018	\$1,327,906
Charles	Raymond	\$88,193	\$2,024,036	Cook	Richard	\$58,894	\$2,411,703
Linggi	G.	\$86,907	\$2,190,059	Chaquica	Arthur	\$58,456	\$1,604,619
Martin	Edward	\$86,540	\$1,830,314	Pettengell	Luellen	\$58,103	\$2,457,764
Wassather	Claudia	\$86,073	\$3,757,071	Sullivan	Daniel	\$57,863	\$1,588,344
Hicks	Edison	\$85,436	\$3,844,600	Gosse	Gary	\$57,580	\$2,098,807
Gee	Art	\$82,180	\$3,291,307	Rokusek	Gordon	\$57,534	\$2,356,037
Yee	Joe	\$81,637	\$1,726,622	Coons	Garrie	\$57,506	\$2,096,082
Powell	William	\$81,399	\$1,721,586	Myers	Roni	\$57,373	\$2,220,320
Puccinelli	George	\$79,967	\$2,087,130	Lambros	James	\$57,235	\$1,287,795
Jackson	James	\$79,395	\$1,929,307	Merrill	Edward	\$56,849	\$1,202,347
Schultz	Robert	\$77,292	\$1,634,728	Holland	Barry	\$56,604	\$2,190,575
Pettingell	Ralph	\$77,107	\$2,984,035	Hogan	Harry	\$56,576	\$1,196,588
Lee	Derrold	\$75,077	\$1,587,869	Purnsley	Leon	\$56,538	\$1,551,955
Mugartegui	Frank	\$74,132	\$1,934,849	Herrera	John	\$56,458	\$2,540,624
Henley	James	\$73,479	\$2,942,848	McDowell	Thomas	\$55,719	\$2,156,321
Kunz	Herbert	\$71,607	\$1,514,480	Slightam	William	\$55,683	\$1,177,701
Dunham	Charles	\$71,343	\$1,605,215	Pellerin	Peter	\$55,588	\$1,175,690
Latta	Winsett	\$70,755	\$1,496,478	Lee	Thomas	\$54,814	\$2,047,310
Funk	Ferris	\$69,265	\$2,929,928	Rugg	Robert	\$54,607	\$1,154,940
Barboza	Bruce	\$68,187	\$2,884,310	Nielsen	Raymond	\$54,602	\$1,154,836
Edgar	Mark	\$68,161	\$1,564,297	Lewis	Newell	\$54,512	\$2,379,440
Blanas	Louis	\$67,873	\$2,626,693	Smith	Carol	\$54,386	\$2,227,099
Sperling	Donald	\$67,611	\$1,764,635	Link	Kent	\$54,252	\$1,147,435
Feil	Kenneth	\$67,401	\$1,546,847	Goodale	Larry	\$54,101	\$2,361,489
Moore	Robert	\$67,305	\$2,513,833	Garfield	Gordon	\$54,095	\$1,144,115
McCarley	Rodney	\$66,525	\$2,364,968	Harry	Lee	\$54,030	\$1,580,392
Waters	James	\$66,152	\$1,428,887	Chapman	Kelmer	\$53,955	\$1,165,436
Fleming	Robert	\$65,734	\$2,691,820	Newton	Gary	\$53,925	\$1,164,783
McAleer	Maureen	\$65,181	\$2,845,140	Crabbe	Gary	\$53,749	\$2,346,142
York	Phillip	\$65,095	\$1,376,766	Marshall	Glenn	\$53,742	\$2,273,276
Corcoran	Jeanne	\$64,600	\$2,645,363	Hiura	Charlene	\$53,457	\$2,068,795
Bates	Barry	\$64,246	\$1,937,012	Sarrels	Leslie	\$53,405	\$1,898,536
Mihanovich	Steve	\$64,032	\$1,354,267	Matranga	Vincent	\$53,376	\$1,128,895
Partington	Thomas	\$63,807	\$1,349,516	Anguay	Christphen	\$52,994	\$1,979,332
Schroeder	Kenneth	\$63,342	\$1,339,691	Mora	Ruben	\$52,935	\$1,810,373
Moraes	Irvin	\$63,083	\$1,419,371	Mori	David	\$52,522	\$2,032,586
Achondo	Dale	\$62,954	\$1,728,075	Stubbs	Robert	\$52,467	\$1,109,667
Harris	Kenneth	\$62,848	\$1,640,341	Mashburn	Gilroy	\$52,356	\$1,107,329
Zehnder	Louis	\$62,784	\$1,327,887	Smith	Douglas	\$52,282	\$1,952,749
Burt	Edward	\$62,590	\$1,323,783	Parada	Caesar	\$52,131	\$1,196,412
Taylor	Harold	\$62,538	\$1,322,679	Oliver	William	\$52,053	\$1,171,187
Mulligan	John	\$62,306	\$1,317,763	Whitaker	John	\$51,832	\$2,262,476
Viegas	Eli	\$62,277	\$1,317,166	Kane	James	\$51,674	\$1,232,432
Ayers	Harold	\$61,473	\$2,102,372	Andersen	Gary	\$51,606	\$1,834,598
Murphy	Dennis	\$61,314	\$2,676,377	Lunetta	Victor	\$51,458	\$1,088,345
Hadley	Christopher	\$60,701	\$2,649,585	Tucker	Russell	\$51,111	\$1,334,010

SOURCE: Sacramento City Employee Retirement System



^{*} NOTES:

^{1.} Assumes retirement at age 55.

^{2.} Assumes life expectancy of 29 years from IRS Publication 590.

^{3.} Assumes 3%/year COLA (Cost-Of-Living-Adjustment.)